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79065Sb90 Pt1092 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 47 Ha

69178Pt50 Pb40 Sb1087 - 2 - 0.6PO1 - 27 Ha63474Pt80 Sb2087 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 51 Ha

97452La70 Sb3082 - 0 - 0.5LC1 - 30 Ha

72387Sb 10082 - 1 - 0.6SB1 - 32 Ha

67959Sb 10082 - 1 - 0.7SB1 - 38 Ha

78974Sb 10082 - 1 - 0.8SB1 - 37 Ha

90765Pt70 Pj20 Sb1025 - 2 - 0.9PO1 - 30 Ha

72143Sb70 Cw20 La1097 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 29 Ha

52149Sb80 La2097 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 39 Ha

71992Sb90 Pj1092 - 1 - 0.4SP1 - 61 Ha71992Sb90 Pj1092 - 1 - 0.4SP1 - 61 Ha

52276Sb 10092 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 45 Ha 67076Pt70 Sb20 Bw1087 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 34 Ha

84187Sb 10077 - 1 - 0.7SB1 - 28 Ha

60742Sb60 Pt20Bw10 Pj1082 - 2 - 0.6SP1 - 45 Ha

57491Pt80 Pb10 Sb1087 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 31 Ha

87561Sb 10097 - 1 - 0.6SB1 - 17 Ha

73270Pb60 Pt4087 - 2 - 0.6PO1 - 19 Ha

74865Pt80 Sb2087 - 2 - 0.8PO1 - 17 Ha
62165Pb60 Pt20 Sb2082 - 2 - 0.5PO1 - 23 Ha

96667La70 Sb3087 - 0 - 0.6LC1 - 17 Ha

92271Pb40 Sb30Pt20 La1082 - 2 - 0.6MW2 - 19 Ha

59381Pt50 Pb40 Sb1087 - 2 - 0.6PO1 - 25 Ha

94686Sb 10087 - 1 - 0.7SB1 - 21 Ha

94686Sb 10087 - 1 - 0.7SB1 - 21 Ha

95848Sb90 Pt1082 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 20 Ha

95848Sb90 Pt1082 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 20 Ha

71251Sb40 Cw40 La2097 - 2 - 0.7LC1 - 22 Ha

66049Sb80 Pj10 Pt1097 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 24 Ha

79152Sb70 Pt20 Bw1042 - 1 - 0.7SP1 - 20 Ha

76782Sb 10097 - 2 - 0.5SB1 - 22 Ha

71859Pt70 Sb20 Bw1087 - 2 - 0.8PO1 - 23 Ha

78962Sb90 La10107 - 1 - 0.5SB1 - 10 Ha

95542Sb80 La20102 - 1 - 0.5SB1 - 6 Ha

72546La60 Sb20 Cw2097 - 1 - 0.6LC1 - 12 Ha

76674Sb 10097 - 1 - 0.4SB1 - 12 Ha

83460Sb 10097 - 1 - 0.7SB1 - 11 Ha

65189Pb50 Pt40 Sb1092 - 3 - 0.6PO1 - 8 Ha

97582Sb 10092 - 2 - 0.5SB1 - 7 Ha

98858La60 Sb30 Bf1087 - 0 - 0.5LC1 - 17 Ha

64379Pb50 Pt40 Sb1087 - 2 - 0.5PO1 - 7 Ha

72977Pb80 Pt2087 - 3 - 0.5PO1 - 9 Ha

78170Pt50 Sb5087 - 2 - 0.6MW2 - 9 Ha

83864Pt70 Sb20 Bw1087 - 1 - 0.7PO1 - 10 Ha

89980Pt80 Sb2087 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 12 Ha

62858Sb90 La1087 - 1 - 0.6SB1 - 17 Ha

97250La50 Pt20Sb20 Pb1082 - 0 - 0.6LC1 - 12 Ha

96755Sb70 La3082 - 1 - 0.7SB1 - 12 Ha

79777Sb80 Pj2082 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 17 Ha

65466Sb80 Pt2082 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 9 Ha

82572Sb 10082 - 3 - 0.9SB1 - 11 Ha

85674Sb 10082 - 1 - 0.5SB1 - 12 Ha

64470Sb 10082 - 1 - 0.6SB1 - 7 Ha

71073Sb 10082 - 1 - 0.6SB1 - 7 Ha

86580Sb 10082 - 1 - 0.4SB1 - 14 Ha

86178Sb 10082 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 10 Ha

80691Sb 10077 - 2 - 0.6SB1 - 14 Ha80691Sb 10077 - 2 - 0.6SB1 - 14 Ha

78285Sb 10077 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 10 Ha

93342La60 Sb40102 - 1 - 0.5LC1 - 5 Ha

92874Pt40 Sb30Pb20 Sw1087 - 2 - 0.6MW2 - 13 Ha

99161Sb60 La4087 - 1 - 0.6LC1 - 15 Ha

94674Pt90 Bf1025 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 11 Ha

96776Sb80 La2082 - 1 - 0.5SB1 - 9 Ha

86368Pb60 Pt30 Sb1092 - 2 - 0.6PO1 - 13 Ha

91862Sb90 La1077 - 1 - 0.5SB1 - 13 Ha

95544Sb 100102 - 1 - 0.7SB1 - 7 Ha

61050Sb50 Cw40 La1097 - 3 - 0.7LC1 - 13 Ha
75447Sb 10097 - 2 - 0.4SP1 - 9 Ha

76361Sb80 Pt2092 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 9 Ha

90384Sb 10092 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 14 Ha

67086Pb70 Pt3087 - 3 - 0.6PO1 - 12 Ha

79559Pt50 Pb40 Sb1087 - 2 - 0.6PO1 - 7 Ha

75352Sb90 Pt1087 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 7 Ha

76640Sb 10087 - 1 - 0.4SP1 - 8 Ha

93157Sb50 Bf20La10 Pt10 Sw1082 - 1 - 0.6SF1 - 9 Ha

62047Sb70 Pt20 Bw1082 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 6 Ha

94342La80 Sb2062 - 1 - 0.5LC1 - 6 Ha

62253Sb 10097 - 1 - 0.6SB1 - 8 Ha59452Sb50 Cw40 La1097 - 3 - 0.7LC1 - 6 Ha

67045Sb70 Cw20 La1097 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 6 Ha

55046Sb80 La2097 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 6 Ha

63684Sb70 Pt3092 - 1 - 0.4SP1 - 7 Ha

80557Pt50 Pb40 Sb1087 - 2 - 0.6PO1 - 7 Ha

77656Pt60 Sb20Bw10 Bf1087 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 10 Ha

74556Pt60 Sb20Bw10 Bf1087 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 9 Ha

85351Pt60 Sb30 Pb1087 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 14 Ha

79656Pt80 Sb10 Bw1087 - 2 - 0.8PO1 - 8 Ha

83051Sb80 Pt10 Sw1087 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 13 Ha

84947Sb 10087 - 2 - 0.5SP1 - 6 Ha62146Sb70 Pt20 Bw1082 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 6 Ha

95889Sb90 Pj1082 - 0 - 0.6SP1 - 6 Ha

83185Sb70 Pt3077 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 9 Ha

90751Sb60 La20Bf10 Pt1057 - 1 - 0.6SF1 - 7 Ha

89254Sb60 La30 Bf1057 - 1 - 0.6SF1 - 15 Ha

63292Pt50 Sb30 Pb2092 - 2 - 0.5PO1 - 12 Ha

91791Sb 10092 - 3 - 0.7SB1 - 6 Ha
91791Sb 10092 - 3 - 0.7SB1 - 6 Ha

94085Sb 10092 - 3 - 0.7SB1 - 7 Ha

62590Pt80 Pb10 Sb1087 - 2 - 0.7PO1 - 7 Ha

81560Pt80 Sb10 Bw1087 - 2 - 0.8PO1 - 6 Ha

94147La70 Sb3082 - 1 - 0.6LC1 - 7 Ha

70840Sb60 Pt20Bw10 Pj1082 - 2 - 0.6SP1 - 16 Ha

81287Sb 10077 - 0 - 0.7SP1 - 6 Ha

70856Sb90 La1087 - 0 - 0.6SB1 - 6 Ha

57152Sb80 La2097 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 8 Ha57152Sb80 La2097 - 2 - 0.7SB1 - 8 Ha

92988Sb 10092 - 3 - 0.7SB1 - 5 Ha
94888Sb 10087 - 1 - 0.7SB1 - 6 Ha

59891Pt50 Sb30 Pb2092 - 2 - 0.5PO1 - 8 Ha

87880

95980

95980

88274

79686

72951

97872

94475

62685

74554

84784
81684

74359

59886

76946

91555

92551

64586

67646

72655

76859

83287

76351

92048

65946

81983

75458

62186
89587

61683 64782

75957

92244

59854

82982

65284

63782

94891

83882

9085883258

92150

72754

79547Sb - NSR18 - 2 - 0.0SP1 - 31 Ha

90143Sb - NSR22 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 32 Ha

90143Sb - NSR22 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 32 Ha

90143Sb - NSR22 - 1 - 0.5SP1 - 32 Ha

65138Pt - NSR32 - 2 - 0.6MW1 - 39 Ha

86055Sb - NSR32 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 29 Ha

61645Pt - NSR32 - 1 - 0.7PO1 - 13 Ha

98162Sb - NSR25 - 2 - 0.1SB1 - 10 Ha

88747Sb - NSR18 - 2 - 0.0SP1 - 7 Ha

81548Pt - NSR22 - 1 - 0.6MW2 - 7 Ha

87159Sb - NSR32 - 1 - 0.6SP1 - 5 Ha

PF - 79590Sb 10082 - 4 - 0.4BOG - 6 Ha

PF - 62956Sb 100107 - 4 - 0.5BOG - 28 Ha

PF - 59256Sb 100107 - 4 - 0.5BOG - 7 Ha

57849

67252Sb - B&S16 Ha

80444Sb - B&S15 Ha

80444Sb - B&S15 Ha 88844Sb - B&S12 Ha

86364Sb - B&S9 Ha

66050Sb - B&S6 Ha

83243Sb - B&S8 Ha
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Scale 1:50,000  Grid Interval = 1000m

2025-2026 AWS,  Block Guibord 172 (165 Ha)

Produced March 17, 2025 by First Resource Management Group Inc.
UTM projection.  Zone 17, NAD83.  Timiskaming Forest Alliance Inc. does not guarantee the accuracy of the information on this map.True North: 0.5560 E.;  Magnetic North: 12.4120 deg. W.;  Annual Change: 0.0117 deg. E.  All angles quoted are for 2003.

Approximate Harvest Line Length = 11.55 km

Surface Relief

Additional Comments on Reversei

Stand  Area  Pw   Pr    Pj    Sb    Sw    Bf    Cw   La   Conifer   Po    Pb    Bw   Mh   Ms   Ab  All HWD

 COMMENTS:                                                                   

Alias ID: 2505

Areas of Concern

*For Fisheries AOC Notes, see Section 8.4 of the Implementation Toolkit in Supp. Doc. 6.1.16 of the FMP.

Fisheries AOCs 70 - 90m Slope Dependent
Zone of Full Modified Operations*
Zone of No Modified Operations

30m Fixed Width*
30 - 50m Slope Dependent*
Conditions on Normal Operations

For other codes see table FMP-11SN5
SN4 Unknown Large Stick Nest

Unknown Small Stick Nest

Perennial Use Nest SitesNest Core - No ActivityNest Residual ZoneTiming Restriction
(Buffer width and dates dependent on species)

Critical Breeding Periods for SN1,SN2abcd

= February 1 to May 31= February 15 to June 15= March 15 to July 15= April 1 to July 31

= Bald Eagle Nest= Heron Rookery= Osprey Nest= Raptor Nest    (Types 1 or 2)= Stick Nest    (Type 1 or 2)= Research Plot= Mineral Lick= Structure, Cabin

BE1HE1OS1RN
SN
RPMLST

67076    12    0    0     0   199     0     0     0     0     199  1237     0    84    0    0    0    1321 
73270    19    0    0     0     0     0     0     0     0       0   767  1151     0    0    0    0    1918 74865    15    0    0     0   253     0     0     0     0     253  1810     0     0    0    0    0    1810 
76361     8    0    0     0   457     0     0     0     0     457   168     0     0    0    0    0     168 
76859     2    0    0     0    18     0     0     0     0      18   261     0    15    0    0    0     276 
78170     9    0    0     0   356     0     0     0     0     356   635     0     0    0    0    0     635 78962    10    0    0     0   672     0     0     0   127     799     0     0     0    0    0    0       0 
79065    47    0    0     0  3344     0     0     0     0    3344   548     0     0    0    0    0     548 
79559     7    0    0     0    41     0     0     0     0      41   366   293     0    0    0    0     659 81560     6    0    0     0    48     0     0     0     0      48   696     0    41    0    0    0     737 
83864    10    0    0     0   195     0     0     0     0     195  1311     0    87    0    0    0    1398 
86368    13    0    0     0    81     0     0     0     0      81   447   894     0    0    0    0    1340 
TOTAL   158    0    0     0  5664     0     0     0   127    5791  8246  2338   227    0    0    0   10810             
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(PC)Harvest Blockwith Block ID Label Block AOC Prescription Label(See AOC Sup. Doc. of FMP for details)Eby 170

NOTE: This map does not identify all values in unallocated areas

Suggested Point ResidualTower

!! !!

Road / Minor Road, TrailStream / Intermittent Stream
Transmission Line/

/
/

/ Brook Trout Stream Feature

Township BoundaryRailway
Recreational Trail

Waste Management Attenuation Zone

General Features

Well Head (Water Quality)
Land Use Permit (LUP)

Patent Land
Provincially Protected Area
First Nation Reserve
Aggregate Permit
Brook Trout Water Feature

/

/ / / /

///

Labels forall crossings !51-1A-CD AOC ValueCrossing ID

!@

!

Ø

Other AOCs

Note: Some AOCs are coincident with others.Where overlapping, only one is shown.

_{
Viewscape Management (VM)Potential/Probable Visibility
Aesthetic Reserve (AER)/Modified Aesthetic (AEM)

Leased Crown Land(Natural Regen, No Tending)

Waterbody of Interestfor VM Zones

Fixed ResidualPatch (required)
Flexible ResidualPatch (optional)

V
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<

<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<
<< << << << <<

Research Plot (RPx)/MSIM Research Plot/Equipment
Classified ValueNo Cut (CV)
Classified ValueModified Harvest (CV)

Modified Harvest toResidual Standards
Trout Lake (TL1, TL2, AR)(Inner Zone - Reserve)
Trout Lake (TL1, TL2)(Outer Zone - No Road, Modified Renewal)

Waste ManagementSite (WMS)

Archaeological PotentialArea Model (APA)
Moose ResidualPatches (MR)

Scheduled Road Access Control

Block Access Planning

D D! ! ! ! ! !

! !

Primary / Branch Road Corridor
Operational Road Boundary
Aggregate Extraction Area
Boundary of Road Restriction Zone

Boundary of Timing Restriction

Higher Risk Stream Crossing Zone

Scheduled Road Decommissioning

D D! ! ! ! ! ! Boundary of Aggregrate Restriction

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! ! !

! !

! !

Yard-1 Wood Storage Yard Proposed Access Through Value
Road Maintenance

Proposed Ice Crossing/

Proposed Bridge with Removal"

Proposed Culvert with Removal!

Proposed Water Crossing - Bridge"

Proposed Water Crossing - Culvert!

Forest Aggregate Pit#

O


